Program

WU Bachelor s graduation ceremony

9.15am

10.30am

11.00am

11.10am

11.15am

11.20am

11.25am

11.35am

11.40am

11.55pm

12.00pm

1.00pm

rehearsal graduates

doors open

start of the celebration:

Graduates enter the venue

members of the Rector “s Council enter the venue
musical accompaniment

Rector “s Council member speaks words of welcome

Academic pledge:

Rector “s Council member reads the academic pledge
graduats take their academic oaths

Rector s Council member hears the oaths

musical interlude

Rector “s Council members hand over the rolled diplomas

musical interlude

Speech Rector “s Council member

Rector s Council member speaks closing words

musical interlude: AUSTRIAN AND EUROPEAN ANTHEMS

END OF THE GRADUATION CEREMONY
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The graduates have the opportunity to have individual photos taken of
themselves together with the Rector “s Council members, next to the

ceremonial scepter.

The official certificates are handet out next to the stage.

Individual stand-up reception hosted by the graduates in the ceremonial hall 1

END OF THE EVENT- VENUE AND CLOAKROOM CLOSE



