Program

WU Bachelor's graduation ceremony





9.15am	rehearsal graduates
10.30am	doors open
11.00am	start of the celebration: Graduates enter the venue members of the Rector´s Council enter the venue <i>musical accompaniment</i>
11.10am	Rector's Council member speaks words of welcome
11.15am	Academic pledge: Rector's Council member reads the academic pledge graduats take their academic oaths Rector's Council member hears the oaths
11.20am	musical interlude
11.25am	Rector's Council members hand over the rolled diplomas
11.35am	musical interlude
11.40am	Speech Rector's Council member
11.55pm	Rector's Council member speaks closing words
	musical interlude: AUSTRIAN AND EUROPEAN ANTHEMS
12.00pm	END OF THE GRADUATION CEREMONY
	The graduates have the opportunity to have individual photos taken of themselves together with the Rector's Council members , next to the ceremonial scepter.
	The official certificates are handet out next to the stage.
	Individual stand-up reception hosted by the ${f graduates}$ in the ceremonial hall 1
1.00pm	END OF THE EVENT- VENUE AND CLOAKROOM CLOSE